
Vrij Rijden - Advanced en Basic - 2024-05-24
All Laptimes are available on www.getraceresults.com

24 May 2024Minder Snel
 - 4000 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hLaps
9 Rider 9 2:11.211 51 109.756
90 Rider 90 2:17.420 4 6.2092 6.209 104.795
74 Rider 74 2:28.073 3 10.6533 16.862 97.254
36 Rider 36 2:28.203 1 0.1304 16.992 97.162
4 Rider 4 2:28.772 2 0.5695 17.561 96.795
15 Rider 15 2:30.473 3 1.7016 19.262 95.705
7 Rider 7 2:31.654 3 1.1817 20.443 94.954
6 Rider 6 2:36.969 4 5.3158 25.758 91.745
28 Rider 28 2:39.430 3 2.4619 28.219 90.324
5 Rider 5 2:42.289 3 2.85910 31.078 88.734
31 Rider 31 2:45.433 1 3.14411 34.222 87.042
29 Rider 29 2:47.545 3 2.11212 36.334 85.954
8 Rider 8 2:56.477 2 8.93213 45.266 81.603
10 Rider 10 2:58.766 3 2.28914 47.555 80.554

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice BV

Page 1 of  1

www.getraceresults.com
www.getraceresults.com

